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LEAGUE #444: WED NITE SUMMER SCRATCH
WEEK #12 - 8/7/24

CENTER PHONE: 3528975454
WEDNESDAY - 7:00 P.M. SCRATCH - 23 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: DORINE FUGERE PHONE: 352-637-4391
LEAGUE SECRETARY: ERIC GLOWACKI PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: 431214 RESULTS-WEEK 12 OF 12
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PINS HGS HSS
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- --- ---

1. # 4-KRISSY-BRIAN-RICH 1 219 57 23140 779 2067
2. # 6-TIM-ROBERT-SCOTT 2 170 106 21896 716 1954
3. # 9-CARLOS-TYLER-BRENDAN 3 159 117 21633 705 1977
4. # 5-SAM-STEPHANIE-SEAN 4 158 122 21935 691 2036
5. # 3-JOHN-EVAN-DEREK 5 149.5 126.5 20483 657 1849
6. # 8-BRYAN-ERIC-LUCAS 6 143.5 132.5 20781 682 1855
7. #12-DOUG-JEFF-CHRIS 7 140 136 20167 697 1856
8. #10-BRIAN-MARK-MATT 8 139 137 21194 705 1858
9. # 1-TOM-WES-DAVE 9 124 152 20484 667 1860
10. # 7-RALPH-ERIC-DORINE 10 114 162 20517 661 1892
11. # 2-MARLA-JAMES-PJ 11 105 171 20456 673 1929
12. #11-GEROGE-DARRELL-JOHN 12 36 240 18032 602 1643
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
299 RICH KOLLER 769 RICH KOLLER 236.0 RICH KOLLER
290 CARLOS NELSON 735 CARLOS NELSON 218.1 BRIAN TIESMEYER
288 ERIC GLOWACKI 730 ERIC GLOWACKI 212.5 SEAN FUGERE

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
268 KRISTINA KOLLER 719 DORINE FUGERE 200.4 DORINE FUGERE
268 DORINE FUGERE 675 STEPHANIE FLORY 193.9 STEPHANIE FLORY
259 STEPHANIE FLORY 643 KRISTINA KOLLER 192.5 KRISTINA KOLLER

MATCH POINT LEADERS
-------------------

POINTS BOWLER
------ ------
50.0 RICH KOLLER
40.0 BRIAN TIESMEYER
38.0 SEAN FUGERE
35.5 EVAN POSEY
35.0 DAVE HAIR
35.0 LUCAS RABB
35.0 ROBERT NADLER
35.0 ERIC GLOWACKI

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
779 KRISSY-BRIAN-RICH 2067 KRISSY-BRIAN-RICH
716 TIM-ROBERT-SCOTT 2036 SAM-STEPHANIE-SEAN
705 BRIAN-MARK-MATT 1977 CARLOS-TYLER-BRENDAN
705 CARLOS-TYLER-BRENDAN

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

279 RICH KOLLER MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 277 SEAN FUGERE
769 RICH KOLLER MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 681 SEAN FUGERE
223 DORINE FUGERE WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 203 MARLA CARR
638 DORINE FUGERE WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 573 MARLA CARR
715 KRISSY-BRIAN-RICH TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 657 CARLOS-TYLER-BRENDAN

1971 KRISSY-BRIAN-RICH TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 1885 CARLOS-TYLER-BRENDAN
+135 RALPH MEJIA MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 98 JEFF AMODIE
+ 60 MARLA CARR WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 41 DORINE FUGERE
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***LAST WEEK'S INDIVIDUAL ACHIEVEMENTS***
-----------------------------------------

MAN GAME OVER 235 - BRIAN CARNEY 237* MAN GAME OVER 235 - BRIAN TIESMEYER 245*
MAN GAME OVER 235 - ROBERT NADLER 235* MAN GAME OVER 235 - JEFF AMODIE 246*
MAN GAME OVER 235 - CARLOS NELSON 246* MAN GAME OVER 250 - RICH KOLLER 279*
MAN GAME OVER 250 - RICH KOLLER 266* MAN GAME OVER 250 - SEAN FUGERE 277*
MAN GAME OVER 250 - RALPH MEJIA 254 MAN GAME OVER 250 - BRENDON CHARETTE 256*
MAN SERIES OVER 650 - BRIAN TIESMEYER 665* MAN SERIES OVER 650 - JEFF AMODIE 656*
MAN SERIES OVER 650 - SEAN FUGERE 681* MAN SERIES OVER 650 - RALPH MEJIA 654*
MAN SERIES OVER 700 - RICH KOLLER 769* WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - MARLA CARR 187*

WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - MARLA CARR 183* WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - KRISTINA KOLLER 191*
WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - KRISTINA KOLLER 188* WOMAN GAME OVER 200 - DORINE FUGERE 202*
WOMAN GAME OVER 200 - DORINE FUGERE 213* WOMAN GAME OVER 200 - DORINE FUGERE 223*
WOMAN GAME OVER 200 - MARLA CARR 203* WOMAN SERIES OVER 550 - MARLA CARR 573*
WOMAN SERIES OVER 600 - DORINE FUGERE 638* BOY GAME OVER 0 - EVAN POSEY 147*
BOY GAME OVER 0 - EVAN POSEY 167* BOY GAME OVER 0 - EVAN POSEY 181*
BOY SERIES OVER 0 - EVAN POSEY 495*

* - PREVIOUSLY QUALIFIED IN THIS CATEGORY

HAPPY BIRTHDAY THIS WEEK TO: ** BRIAN CARNEY **
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

ENT PINS GMS AVG ENT PINS GMS AVG
--- ---- --- ----- --- ---- --- -----

TM #4-KRISSY-BRIAN-RICH 1&2 TM #6-TIM-ROBERT-SCOTT
KRISTINA KOLLER 196 5777 30 192.5 TIM GRUMAN 191 4998 27 185.1
BRIAN TIESMEYER 210 6543 30 218.1 ROBERT NADLER 192 6796 33 205.9
RICH KOLLER 235 8498 36 236.0 SCOTT BROWN 210 7573 36 210.3

AVG=646 AVG=600
TM #9-CARLOS-TYLER-BRENDAN 3&4 TM #5-SAM-STEPHANIE-SEAN
TYLER CONKLIN 167 5850 30 195.0 STEPHANIE FLORY 204 4655 24 193.9
CARLOS NELSON 227 5871 30 195.7 BLAKE BRISCOE 212 6264 30 208.8
BRENDON CHARETTE 214 6955 33 210.7 SEAN FUGERE 242 7651 36 212.5

AVG=600 AVG=613
TM #3-JOHN-EVAN-DEREK 5&6 TM #8-BRYAN-ERIC-LUCAS
EVAN POSEY 173 6277 36 174.3 BRYAN CRAIG 187 6323 36 175.6
JOHN FISH SR 185 5356 27 198.3 ERIC GLOWACKI 197 7175 36 199.3
DEREK FISH 205 5571 27 206.3 LUCAS RABB 213 7283 36 202.3

AVG=578 AVG=576
TM #12-DOUG-JEFF-CHRIS 7&8 TM #10-BRIAN-MARK-MATT
DOUG WRIGHTSON 197 6276 36 174.3 BRIAN CARNEY 208 6427 33 194.7
JEFF AMODIE 213 4578 24 190.7 MARK SMITH 190 6490 33 196.6
CHRISTOPHER CARR 217 7078 36 196.6 TONY THOMPSON 209 3574 18 198.5

AVG=560 AVG=588
TM #1-TOM-WES-DAVE 9&10 TM #7-RALPH-ERIC-DORINE
TOM ONEAL 195 5928 33 179.6 RALPH MEJIA 191 5335 30 177.8
WES FOLEY 204 5743 30 191.4 ERIC ANDERSON 214 6823 36 189.5
DAVE HAIR 205 7060 36 196.1 DORINE FUGERE 194 6616 33 200.4

AVG=566 AVG=566
TM #2-MARLA-JAMES-PJ 11&12 TM #11-GEROGE-DARRELL-JOHN
MARLA CARR 158 5212 30 173.7 JAIME BRONTRAGER 151 3710 27 137.4
JAMES NONNENMACHER 180 6262 33 189.7 DARRELL MITCHELL 169 6289 36 174.6
PJ IRELAND 216 2931 15 195.4 JOHN WELTER 195 5490 30 183.0

AVG=557 AVG=494
*SUBSTITUTES*
3-AMBER MULLIS 177 555 3 185.0 6-JOHN ZUEHLKE 182 562 3 187.3
23-SAM BASS 211 0 0 28-MATT O'BRIEN 201 2554 12 212.8
70-TIM LAWRENCE 212 0 0 73-MIKE POZZI 205 0 0
94-DALTON GRUDZAS 197 0 0 95-RYAN AGUILAR 169 0 0
99-CODY MULLIS 226 3168 15 211.2 107-WILL BEMIS 202 0 0
128-CHARLIE STEIN 211 0 0 138-SAMUEL ESPOSITO 208 1184 6 197.3
166-LISA CHARETTE 161 0 0 180-RANDY MOAK 192 1656 9 184.0
182-DAVID CAUDILL 214 0 0 200-LISA POZZI 214 0 0
203-BILL LEVERT 202 0 0 220-TERRY RUMMLER II 252 0 0
223-MICHAEL HARRISON 213 1807 9 200.7 224-RANDY CARR 203 0 0
226-THOMAS ZACHARY 191 0 0 229-JEFF RICHITT 166 0 0
231-PETER RENNA 161 0 0 232-GEORGE FOX 156 1014 6 169.0
239-JOHN FISH JR 204 0 0 243-HAROLD FISH 180 0 0
244-KYLE WHALEN 188 0 0 245-TYLER BOEDECKER 192 0 0
246-GREG BARLOW 195 529 3 176.3 249-DALE GREER 183 0 0
250-WILLIAM REBIK 194 560 3 186.6 252-PRESTON KOLLER 186 1283 6 213.8
257-MIKE BUCHANAN 195 0 0 258-BOBBY CRAFT 190 0 0
259-ART RASH 204 0 0 260-MIKE BARTLETT 153 0 0
261-DEKE KEYSER 191 0 0 262-GREG DAWIDOWICZ 189 4626 24 192.7
265-TANINA GEROGIANN 175 0 0 266-NICK GEROGIANNIS 207 0 0
267-GLENN TRANI 191 0 0 268-MICHAEL EAST 190 0 0
278-AARON BROUGHTON 177 1016 6 169.3 279-MELISSA CRAIG 156 571 3 190.3
280-MELISSA BONNELL 180 581 3 193.6 281-CHRISTIAN LAWSON 195 1140 6 190.0
282-TREVOR ROBERTS 220 1467 6 244.5 283-STEVEN MALLORY 194 584 3 194.6
284-HUNTER BROWN 183 1526 9 169.5 285-JIM BANGS 162 488 3 162.6
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND WEEKLY SEASON
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS WON WON ENT
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---
TM #1 - TOM-WES-DAVE

TOM ONEAL 177 171 180 528 5928 33 179 235 629 .0 16.0 195
WES FOLEY 229 178 214 621 5743 30 191 268 696 4.0 20.0 204
DAVE HAIR 196 200 193 589 7060 36 196 267 658 5.0 35.0 205

TM #2 - MARLA-JAMES-PJ
MARLA CARR 187 183 203 573 5212 30 173 224 574 5.0 22.0 158
JAMES NONNENMACHE 122 200 165 487 6262 33 189 246 658 1.0 18.0 180
PJ IRELAND ... ... ... ... 2931 15 195 232 625 ... 8.0 216

TM #3 - JOHN-EVAN-DEREK
EVAN POSEY 147 167 181 495 6277 36 174 264 662 1.5 35.5 173
JOHN FISH SR 196 197 167 560 5356 27 198 257 659 .0 25.0 185
DEREK FISH 202 182 190 574 5571 27 206 256 710 5.0 30.0 205

TM #4 - KRISSY-BRIAN-RICH
KRISTINA KOLLER 191 188 158 537 5777 30 192 268 643 1.0 31.0 196
BRIAN TIESMEYER 245 208 212 665 6543 30 218 279 713 4.0 40.0 210
RICH KOLLER 279 224 266 769 8498 36 236 299 769 5.0 50.0 235

TM #5 - SAM-STEPHANIE-SEAN
STEPHANIE FLORY ... ... ... ... 4655 24 193 259 675 ... 18.0 204
BLAKE BRISCOE 200 204 188 592 6264 30 208 268 723 4.0 30.0 212
SEAN FUGERE 182 277 222 681 7651 36 212 277 688 1.0 38.0 242

TM #6 - TIM-ROBERT-SCOTT
TIM GRUMAN 177 203 214 594 4998 27 185 239 594 4.0 27.0 191
ROBERT NADLER 224 235 163 622 6796 33 205 268 691 1.0 35.0 192
SCOTT BROWN 183 207 221 611 7573 36 210 259 669 .0 34.0 210

TM #7 - RALPH-ERIC-DORINE
RALPH MEJIA 254 200 200 654 5335 30 177 254 654 5.0 20.0 191
ERIC ANDERSON 174 202 166 542 6823 36 189 244 667 1.0 29.0 214
DORINE FUGERE 202 213 223 638 6616 33 200 268 719 5.0 22.0 194

TM #8 - BRYAN-ERIC-LUCAS
BRYAN CRAIG 179 167 166 512 6323 36 175 243 597 3.5 23.5 187
ERIC GLOWACKI 229 223 195 647 7175 36 199 288 730 5.0 35.0 197
LUCAS RABB 190 156 169 515 7283 36 202 255 689 .0 35.0 213

TM #9 - CARLOS-TYLER-BRENDAN
TYLER CONKLIN 201 186 231 618 5850 30 195 267 714 1.0 32.0 167
CARLOS NELSON 246 185 193 624 5871 30 195 290 735 1.0 29.0 227
BRENDON CHARETTE 154 256 233 643 6955 33 210 266 703 4.0 31.0 214

TM #10 - BRIAN-MARK-MATT
BRIAN CARNEY 209 237 179 625 6427 33 194 240 676 5.0 27.0 208
MARK SMITH 175 153 219 547 6490 33 196 229 637 .0 24.0 190
TONY THOMPSON 181 174 157 512 3574 18 198 264 698 1.0 17.0 209

TM #11 - GEROGE-DARRELL-JOHN
JAIME BRONTRAGER 136 150 128 414 3710 27 137 215 519 .0 4.0 151
DARRELL MITCHELL 204 147 205 556 6289 36 174 236 585 4.0 9.0 169
JOHN WELTER 146 167 198 511 5490 30 183 232 598 .0 13.0 195

TM #12 - DOUG-JEFF-CHRIS
DOUG WRIGHTSON 195 140 138 473 6276 36 174 226 580 .0 22.0 197
JEFF AMODIE 176 234 246 656 4578 24 190 246 686 5.0 30.0 213
CHRISTOPHER CARR 142 186 223 551 7078 36 196 258 637 4.0 34.0 217

*SUBSTITUTES*
AMBER MULLIS ... ... ... ... 555 3 185 204 555 ... 1.0 177
JOHN ZUEHLKE ... ... ... ... 562 3 187 219 562 ... 4.0 182
SAM BASS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 211
MATT O'BRIEN ... ... ... ... 2554 12 212 255 651 ... 21.0 201
TIM LAWRENCE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 212
MIKE POZZI ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 205
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND WEEKLY SEASON
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS WON WON ENT
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---
DALTON GRUDZAS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 197
RYAN AGUILAR ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 169
CODY MULLIS ... ... ... ... 3168 15 211 279 771 ... 10.0 226
WILL BEMIS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 202
CHARLIE STEIN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 211
SAMUEL ESPOSITO ... ... ... ... 1184 6 197 269 620 ... 6.0 208
LISA CHARETTE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 161
RANDY MOAK ... ... ... ... 1656 9 184 233 579 ... 4.0 192
DAVID CAUDILL ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 214
LISA POZZI ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 214
BILL LEVERT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 202
TERRY RUMMLER II ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 252
MICHAEL HARRISON 168 196 173 537 1807 9 200 287 668 .0 9.0 213
RANDY CARR ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 203
THOMAS ZACHARY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 191
JEFF RICHITT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 166
PETER RENNA ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 161
GEORGE FOX ... ... ... ... 1014 6 169 211 528 ... 1.0 156
JOHN FISH JR ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 204
HAROLD FISH ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 180
KYLE WHALEN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 188
TYLER BOEDECKER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 192
GREG BARLOW ... ... ... ... 529 3 176 204 529 ... 4.0 195
DALE GREER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 183
WILLIAM REBIK ... ... ... ... 560 3 186 211 560 ... 1.0 194
PRESTON KOLLER ... ... ... ... 1283 6 213 257 648 ... 8.0 186
MIKE BUCHANAN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 195
BOBBY CRAFT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 190
ART RASH ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 204
MIKE BARTLETT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 153
DEKE KEYSER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 191
GREG DAWIDOWICZ 211 164 189 564 4626 24 192 236 636 4.0 22.0 189
TANINA GEROGIANNI ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 175
NICK GEROGIANNIS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 207
GLENN TRANI ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 191
MICHAEL EAST ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 190
AARON BROUGHTON ... ... ... ... 1016 6 169 216 533 ... 1.0 177
MELISSA CRAIG ... ... ... ... 571 3 190 212 571 ... 1.0 156
MELISSA BONNELL ... ... ... ... 581 3 193 214 581 ... 5.0 180
CHRISTIAN LAWSON ... ... ... ... 1140 6 190 229 597 ... 7.0 195
TREVOR ROBERTS ... ... ... ... 1467 6 244 267 759 ... 10.0 220
STEVEN MALLORY ... ... ... ... 584 3 194 225 584 ... 4.0 194
HUNTER BROWN ... ... ... ... 1526 9 169 206 562 ... 5.0 183
JIM BANGS ... ... ... ... 488 3 162 182 488 ... 2.0 162


